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BEAVER REGULAR LINK PROOF COIL CHAIN

» Not Suitable for any lifting purposes.

Beaver Regular Link Proof Coil Commercial Chain

Beaver Proof Coil Commercial Chain is a non-rated chain,
manufactured from low carbon steel and is for general purpose
use only. “Proof coil” relates to the number of consistent links in

any one length.

» Lengths include - regular link and long link

» Available in Hot Dipped Galvanised, Electro Galvanised and Self Colour

Beaver Regular Link Proof Coil Chain

Hot Dipped Galvanised - Sizes 3 - 24mm

Metres
Per
100(kg)

100303
100304
100305
100306
100308
100310
100313
100316
100320
100324

Metres per drum are subject to
+or - 10% on actual metreage

6.35
7.94
9.5
12.7
15.8
19
25.4

16
18.5
19
22
26.5
30
39
45

73

12
14.5
17
21
27.2
32
43
98
63
84

Galvanised
Galvanised
Galvanised
Galvanised
Galvanised
Galvanised
Galvanised
Galvanised
Galvanised

Galvanised
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Metre
Metre
Metre
Metre
Metre
Metre
Metre
Metre
Metre

Metre

498
305
193
120
74.1
471
27.7
18.2
11.6
8.04

NOT TO BE USED
FOR LIFTING




Beaver Regular Link Proof Coil Chain
Self Colour - Sizes 3 - 24mm

Code

100103
100104
100105
100106
100108
100110
100113
100116
100120
100124

Metres per drum are subject to
+or - 10% on actual metreage

Nominal

Size

10
13
16
20
24

6.35
7.94
9.5

12.7
15.8
19

25.4

R F Finish

mm mm

16 12 Self Colour
18.5 14.5 Self Colour
19 17 Self Colour
22 21 Self Colour
26.5 27.2 Self Colour
30 32 Self Colour
39 43 Self Colour
45 53 Self Colour
55 63 Self Colour
73 84 Self Colour

Customised Beaver Proof Coil Chain
Sizes 4 - 8mm

Code

100304-VTC-AC

100206-2.5
100206-1.2
130206-2.5
130308-1.5
130206-1.5

Nominal

Finish

Hot Dipped Galvanised
Electro Galvanised
Electro Galvanised
Electro Galvanised
Electro Galvanised

Hot Dipped Galvanised

Above are held on stock at customer’s request.
Beaver can design for every application. eg. underground vent tube
chain, conveyor hanging chain, etc.

UOM Metres

Metre 511
Metre 320

NOILOdS

Per
100(kg)

Metre 203

Metre 129
Metre  77.8
Metre  48.5
Metre  29.7
Metre  20.2
Metre  12.3
Metre 8.5

NOT TO BE USED

UuoMm

Metre
Metre
Metre
Metre
Metre

Metre

FOR LIFTING

Length
Metres

3.1
2.5
1.2
2.5
1.5
1.5

NOT TO BE
USED FOR
LIFTING
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BEAVER REGULAR LINK PROOF COIL CHAIN (contD)

Beaver Regular Link Hardware Chain
Pre-Packed 50kg Handy Hardware Display Pail

Code Slze Metres Finish
Per 50[kg]

100103PP
100203PP
100303PP
100104PP
100304PP
100105PP
100305PP
100106PP
100306PP
100108PP
100308PP
100110PP
100310PP
100113PP
100313PP

o o o o U1 o A B~ W W w

B P
w w o o

Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail

249
249
160
170
102
97
64.5
60
39
37
24.3
23.6
14.85
13.8

Self Colour
Electro Galvanised
Galvanised
Self Colour
Galvanised
Self Colour
Galvanised
Self Colour
Galvanised
Self Colour
Galvanised
Self Colour
Galvanised
Self Colour

Galvanised

Metres per pail are subject to
+or-10% on actual metreage
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NOT TO BE USED
FOR LIFTING




"TESTED AND COMMERCIAL CHAIN

NOILOdS

BEAVER LONG LINK PROOF COIL CHAIN

Beaver Long Link Proof Coil Chain
Hot Dipped Galvanised - Sizes 4 - 10mm

Code Nominal R F Finish Metres F
Size mm mm Per
100(kg)

130304 4 4 25.4 18.6 Galvanised Metre 318 /
130305 5 5 29.3 21.8 Galvanised Metre 206 o 5_.
130306 6 6.3 34.5 26.1 Galvanised Metre 128
130308 8 8 41.2 31.9 Galvanised Metre 78.1 N
130310 10 10 49 38 Galvanised Metre 50.2
Metres per drum are subject to + or - 10% on actual metreage  NOT TO BE USED FOR LIFTING o
(=]
Beaver Long Link Proof Coil Chain §
Self Colour - Sizes 4 - 10mm m
Nominal Finish Metres F :
= >
130104 4 4 25.4 18.6 Self Colour Metre 335 o
130105 5 5 29.3  21.8  Self Colour Metre 217 vl S | E
130106 6 6.3 34.5 26.1 Self Colour Metre 135 —
130108 8 8 41.2 31.9 Self Colour Metre 82.2 B =
130110 10 10 49 38 Self Colour Metre 52.9
Metres per drum are subject to + or - 10% on actual metreage  NOT TO BE USED FOR LIFTING
Beaver Long Link Proof Coil Chain
Electro Galvanised - Sizes 5 - 8mm
Code Nominal R F Finish Metres F
Size mm mm Per
100(kg)
130205 g 5 29.3 21.8 Electro Gal Metre 206
130206 6 6.3 34.5 26.1 Electro Gal Metre 128 x| S| A
130208 8 8 41.2 31.9 Electro Gal Metre 78.1

Metres per drum are subject to + or - 10% on actual metreage  NOT TO BE USED FOR LIFTING
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BEAVER GENERAL PURPOSE STAINLESS STEEL CHAIN

Beaver Stainless Steel General Purpose Chain
Beaver General Purpose Stainless Steel Chain, manufactured in
304 and 316 grade stainless steel.

» Not Suitable for any lifting or towing purposes
» Lengths include - short link, regular link and long link
» For Stainless Steel Lifting Chain - refer to Grade 50 Stainless Steel Chain

Beaver Grade 304 Stainless Steel Chain
Regular Link - Sizes 4 - 10mm

Nominal R F Finish UoM Metres F
Size mm mm Per
100(kg)
147104 4 4 18.6 16 Stainless Steel Metre 384.6
147106 6 6 26 23.5 Stainless Steel Metre 137.3 =4 S——
147108 8 8 32.2 29.5 Stainless Steel Metre 80 _
147110 10 10 39 36.2 Stainless Steel Metre 49.6
Metres per drum are subject to NOT TO BE USED
+or - 10% on actual metreage FOR LIFTING
Beaver Grade 316 Stainless Steel Chain
Regular Link - Sizes 2 - 13mm
F

Nominal

Size

146102 2 2 14.8 8.25 Stainless Steel Metre 1666.6
146104 4 4 18.6 16 Stainless Steel Metre 384.6 24 S__
146106 6 6 26 23.5 Stainless Steel Metre 137.3 -
146108 8 8 32.2 29.5 Stainless Steel Metre 80
146110 10 10 39 36.2 Stainless Steel Metre  49.6
146113 13 13 491 46.1 Stainless Steel Metre 28.7
Metres per drum are subject to NOT TO BE USED
+or - 10% on actual metreage FOR LIFTING
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Beaver Grade 316 Stainless Steel Chain

Short Link - Sizes 4 - 8mm

Code R
mm

146206 6 6 30.5

146208 8 8 40

F Finish UuoM Metres
mm Per
100(kg)

19.2 Stainless Steel Metre  133.3
25.6 Stainless Steel Metre 74.8

Metres per drum are subject to
+or - 10% on actual metreage

NOT TO BE USED
FOR LIFTING

Beaver Grade 316 Stainless Steel Chain

Long Link

Code Nominal R
Size mm
mm

146102L 2 2 26

F Finish UuoM Metres
mm Per
100(kg)

8 Stainless Steel Metre 1639

Metres per drum are subject to
+or - 10% on actual metreage

NOT TO BE USED
FOR LIFTING
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